Designed to keep your
samples safe
•   Worry-free storage. With low peak
variation, samples are protected
throughout the entire cabinet.1
•   Records temperature and events
•   Backed by our Global Service and
Support Team

(130.1 x 73.0 x 71.9)
78.0 x 34.0 x 37.8**
(198.1 x 86.4 x 96)
734
(333)RLE50086D 208-230V / 60Hz 5.0/15 (NEMA 6-15)
RLE60086A 28.8
(816)
600
115V / 60Hz 12.7/20 (NEMA 5-20) 245
(111)
51.2 x 34.4 x 28.3
(130.1 x 87.3 x 71.9)
78.0 x 39.6 x 37.8**
(198.1 x 100.6 x 96)
820
(372)RLE60086D 208-230V / 60Hz 6.2/15 (NEMA 6-15)
Specifications & Ordering Information
Performance Data
Model
Number
Energy Consumption
(kW-hr/day)*
Standard Mode
Peak Variation
from -80°C
setpoint (°C)**
Door Opening
Recovery
(minutes)
Warm Up Time
(-80°C to -50°C)
(minutes)***
Noise
Level
(dBA)
RLE30086 9.4 +8.5 / -2.4 13 254 52
RLE40086 9.8 +8.7 / -1.2 15 262 52
RLE50086 10.8 +6.6 / -1.0 21 258 50
RLE60086 11.5 +6.5 / -0.8 26 300 50
* Energy Calculation: Typical freezer data based on internal testing with freezer setpoint at -80°C and ambient temperature at 20°C
** Peak Variation From Setpoint: Typical freezer data based on internal testing with freezer setpoint at -80°C and ambient temperature at 20°C
*** Warm Up Time: Typical freezer data based on internal testing with freezer setpoint at -80°C and ambient temperature at 20°C

capacity models and 208-230V/60Hz, 600 box capacity only.
Thermo Scientific™ Revco™ RLE Series Ultra-Low Freezers
Find out more at thermofisher.com/cold
Revco RLE with LN2 back-up, two shelves
of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No. Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
RLE30086ARAKLN 300 box 14.9 115V 6 120
RLE30086DRAKLN 300 box 14.9 208-230V 6 120
RLE40086ARAKLN 400 box 19.4 115V 8 160
RLE40086DRAKLN 400 box 19.4 208-230V 8 160
RLE50086ARAKLN 500 box 24.1 115V 10 200
RLE50086DRAKLN 500 box 24.1 208-230V 10 200
RLE60086ARAKLN 600 box 28.8 115V 12 240
RLE60086DRAKLN 600 box 28.8 208-230V 12 240
Revco RLE with two shelves of sliding
drawer racks, including boxes
Model No. Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
RLE30086ARAK 300 box 14.9 115V 6 120
RLE30086DRAK 300 box 14.9 208-230V 6 120
RLE40086ARAK 400 box 19.4 115V 8 160
RLE40086DRAK 400 box 19.4 208-230V 8 160
RLE50086ARAK 500 box 24.1 115V 10 200
RLE50086DRAK 500 box 24.1 208-230V 10 200
RLE60086ARAK 600 box 28.8 115V 12 240
RLE60086DRAK 600 box 28.8 208-230V 12 240
Revco RLE with factory-installed access card, two
shelves of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No. Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
RLE30086ARAKHID 300 box 14.9 115V 6 120
RLE30086DRAKHID 300 box 14.9 208-230V 6 120
RLE40086ARAKHID 400 box 19.4 115V 8 160
RLE40086DRAKHID 400 box 19.4 208-230V 8 160
RLE50086ARAKHID 500 box 24.1 115V 10 200
RLE50086DRAKHID 500 box 24.1 208-230V 10 200
RLE60086ARAKHID 600 box 28.8 115V 12 240
RLE60086DRAKHID 600 box 28.8 208-230V 12 240
Revco RLE with factory-installed chart recorder, two
shelves of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No. Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
RLE30086ARAKCR 300 box 14.9 115V 6 120
RLE30086DRAKCR 300 box 14.9 208-230V 6 120
RLE40086ARAKCR 400 box 19.4 115V 8 160
RLE40086DRAKCR 400 box 19.4 208-230V 8 160
RLE50086ARAKCR 500 box 24.1 115V 10 200
RLE50086DRAKCR 500 box 24.1 208-230V 10 200
RLE60086ARAKCR 600 box 28.8 115V 12 240
RLE60086DRAKCR 600 box 28.8 208-230V 12 240
Revco RLE with factory-installed CO2 back-up, two
shelves of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No. Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
RLE30086ARAKCO 300 box 14.9 115V 6 120
RLE30086DRAKCO 300 box 14.9 208-230V 6 120
RLE40086ARAKCO 400 box 19.4 115V 8 160
RLE40086DRAKCO 400 box 19.4 208-230V 8 160
RLE50086ARAKCO 500 box 24.1 115V 10 200
RLE50086DRAKCO 500 box 24.1 208-230V 10 200
RLE60086ARAKCO 600 box 28.8 115V 12 240
RLE60086DRAKCO 600 box 28.8 208-230V 12 240
Packages
Thermo Scientific™ Revco™ RLE Series Ultra-Low Freezers
© 2018 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. BRCSREVCORLE 0518